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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

936
732
730
832
831
830
829
728
783
782
780

3820
3852
445
307
973
444

3078
726
972
742
741
740
900
721
720
921
920
919
918
301
400
300

3853
976

3826
975

3777
3857
433
898
938

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

47
38
38
51

108
33
87
48

222
407
200
658
624
23

302
615

1129
51
26

133
98

115
41

194
129
644
114
359
441
357
138
290
511
148
288
175
218
102
547
48

106
621

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.7
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.4



Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

3371
3031
310

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2091
35

6278

Skeins

1.2
0.1
3.4



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 182 x 104 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 13 x 7.4 inches   or   330 x 189 mm

Suggested Material Size: 18.9 x 13.3 inches   or   480 x 339 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1 C:1

A:2 B:2 C:2



Page 1 of 6     Position A:1



Page 2 of 6     Position B:1



Page 3 of 6     Position C:1



Page 4 of 6     Position A:2



Page 5 of 6     Position B:2



Page 6 of 6     Position C:2
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